Yuba-Sutter Transit
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ROUTE 6: LINDA SHUTTLE

N Beale N Beale
Yuba Transit Edge- Transit Yuba
College  Center water& Center College
(Depart) (Walmart) Rupert  (South)  (Arrive)
o
- - 6:20 6:34 6:45
6:50 7:00 7:13 7:28 7:40
7:50 8:00 8:13 8:28 8:40
8:50 9:00 9:13 9:28 9:40
9:50 10:00 10:13 10:28 10:40
10:50 11:00 11:13 11:28 11:40
11:50 12:00 12:13 12:28 12:40
12:50 1:00 1:13 1:28 1:40
1:50 2:00 2:13 2:28 2:40
2:50 3:00 3:13 3:28 3:40
3:50 4:00 4:13 4:28 4:40
4:50 5:00 5:13 5:28 5:40
5:50 6:00 6:13 - -

@ Route 6 offers timed transfers with Route 1 and Route 3
at Yuba College

Schedule Notes:

Highlighted blocks on timetables indicate Saturday service.

No service on Sundays or major holidays. Times are approximate
and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions.
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Passenger Fares

. _______________________________________________________________]
Basic Fare $1.50
Basic Fare Daily Cap (only with a Connect Card)........ $3.00
Discount Fare 75¢

Discount Fare Daily Cap (only with a Connect Card)..$1.50
Discount Fare applies to Youth (Age 5-18), Seniors (Age 65+),
Eligible Disabled and Medicare Cardholders*

Daily cap for Connect Card users applies

after two fares per day.
Children (Age 4 and under With adult ....uveeesmsessenns Free
- limit of two free per adult)
Basic Monthly Pass (only with a Connect Card) .....$10.00

Discount Monthly Pass (only with a Connect Card) $5.00
Ticket Sheets (Twenty 50¢ tickets) $10.00

*With valid photo identification.

Service Information

[(930) 742-28171

(TTY] 634-6889
www.yubasuttertransit.com

Effective July 1,2019. Subject to change without notice.




